

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2671/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2006 in CRLM No. 49200/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SUNEET GUPTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANIL TRILOKNATH SHARMA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Bansal, Adv.  
Mrs. Savitri Bansal, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
No. 4 Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.

Nos. 1 to 3 Mr. Manish Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Place the matter for haring on a non-miscellaneous day after eight  
weeks.

Meanwhile, counter affidavit be filed.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master