

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2671/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2006 in CRLM No. 49200/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SUNEET GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANIL TRILOKNATH SHARMA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(Crl) NO. 3844 of 2007

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file addl. documents and office report)

Date: 05/12/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Bansal, Adv.
Mrs. Savitri Bansal, Adv.
Mr. R. Bansal, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
No. 4 Mr. R.K. pandey, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Adv.Nos. 1 to 3 Mr. Manish, Adv.
for Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter.

List after two weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master