

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2671/2007  
(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2006 in CRLM No. 49200/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SUNEET GUPTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANIL TRILOKNATH SHARMA & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With office report)

WITH

SLP(CRL.) NO. 3844 OF 2007

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file addl. documents and office report)

Date: 06/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Bansal, Adv.  
Mrs.Savitri Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Roopak Bansal, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.  
Nos.1 to 3 In Mr. Siddarth Luthra, Sr. Adv.  
SLP 2671/07 & rr-1 Mr. Manish Misra, Adv.  
In SLP 3844/07 Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For State of Punjab Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.  
Mr.Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, learned senior counsel commenced arguments at 10.30 a.m. and concluded at 11.20 a.m. Thereafter, Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, learned senior counsel started his submissions and concluded at 11.45 a.m. Then, Mr. P.S. Patwalia, learned senior counsel replied for few minutes.

Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master